1
E
n
co
d
er
 M
ag

Magnetico incrementale / Incremental Magnetic
eco 55 A IM
Codice di ordinazione / Ordering code
eco 55 A IM P 5 XXXXX S P8 005 L 6 A - 0000
Special Product code
A - Sincro fl ange diam. 31,75mm
B - Sincro fl ange diam. 31,75mm anodizzato
6 - shaft diameter 6mm
8 - Shaft diameter 8 mm
9 - Shaft diameter 9,52 mm (3/8)
10 - Shaft diameter 10 mm
L - Radial output
A - Axial output
P8 005 - Standard 8 PIN cable L 0,5 mt
M12 - Connector M12
S - Standard enclousure rating IP64
P - Enclousire rating IP67
XXXXX - Resolution: Pulse per Revolution
5 - 5 VDC only Line Driver
8/24 - only for line driver or push pull protected
5/28 - for all model
P - Push Pull
PP - Push Pull Protected
L - Line driver
0 - Special output electronic interface
IM - Incremental Magnetic Encoder
A - Metalic house